
 

 

2023 – 2024 CLCF GIRLS BASKETBALL 
JUNIOR DIVISION  

@ PASTOR CENTER 
  

    
Date Time Home Team Away Team         

Sat 11/18/2023 2:45 PM Aces Liberty 

 3:45 PM Sun Wings  

 4:45 PM Dream Shock 
 

Sat 11/25/2023 2:45 PM Shock Wings 
 3:45 PM Liberty Aces 
 4:45 PM Dream Sun 
 

Sat 12/2/2023 2:45 PM Aces Wings 

 3:45 PM Shock Dream 

 4:45 PM Liberty Sun 
 

Sat 12/9/2023 2:45 PM Sun Aces 

 3:45 PM Liberty Shock 

 4:45 PM Wings Dream 
 

Sat 12/16/2023 2:45 PM 
 

Aces Shock 

 3:45 PM Wings Sun 
 4:45 PM Liberty Dream 
 

Tue. 12/19/2023 6:00 PM Aces Sun 

 7:00 PM Liberty Wings 
 

Thur. 12/21/2023 6:00 PM Sun Shock 
 7:00 PM Dream Liberty 

 
Sat 1/6/2024 2:45 PM Aces Liberty 

 3:45 PM Sun Wings  

 4:45 PM Dream Shock 
 
 

Sat 1/13/2024 2:45 PM Shock Aces 

 3:45 PM Sun Liberty 
 4:45 PM Dream Wings 
    
    

Tue. 1/16/2024 6:00PM Dream Wings 
 7:00PM Shock Aces 



 

 

 

 

 

Aces – Black Maclellan/Vendettoi 
Liberty – Green (neon) Gencarelli/Byron 

Sun – Yellow Grenier 
Wings – Purple Caputi 

Dream – Lt. Blue Kazandjian 
Shock – Green Sasso 

 

 

    
    
 

Sat 1/27/2024 2:45 PM Aces Dream 

 3:45 PM Shock Sun 

 4:45 PM Wings Liberty 
     
 

Sat 2/3/2024 2:45 PM 
 

Dream Aces 

 3:45 PM Wings Shock 
 4:45 PM Sun Liberty 

 
Sat 1/20/2024 2:45 PM 

 
Sun Dream 

 3:45 PM Wings Aces 
 4:45 PM Shock Liberty 


